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Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range: 2000-18000 MHz
Coupling: 20±2.0dB
Insertion Loss: 1.0dBMax.
Coupling Flatness: ± 1.5dB Max.
Directivity: 12 dB Min.
VSWR: 1.70:1 max
Input Power: 20 Watts Max.
Impedance : 50 ohms

Mechanical 
Mounting Method: 4-40 Threaded Holes
Connector Type: SMA(F)
Dimensions: 2.25 x 0.73 x 0.5 in.

Environmental
Operating Temperature: -45°C to +85°C
Storage Temperature: -55°C to +100°C
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2-18 GHz 20 dB Coupling Directional Coupler

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: Dimensions are in inches, [mm] shown for convenience.
Tolerances on 2-pl decimals: ±.03. 3-pl decimals: ± .015. Angles: ± 1°.

mailto:sales@anatechmicrowave.com


Web:  www.anatechmicrowave.com
70 Outwater Lane Garfield, NJ 07026, USA

Phone: (973) 772-4242             

Response plots:

Anatech Microwave Company

ANATECH MICROWAVE COMPANY
Part Number: AM2000-18000DC1403

Email: sales@anatechmicrowave.com

2-18 GHz 20 dB Coupling Directional Coupler

Coupling Value and Flatness 

 

 

 

Directionality 

 

 

 

Return Loss or VSWR 

 

 

 

Main Line Insertion Loss 

 

 

 

 

mailto:sales@anatechmicrowave.com

		Coupling Value and Flatness



[image: ]



		Directionality



[image: ]





		Return Loss or VSWR



[image: ]



		Main Line Insertion Loss



[image: ]









image3.png

VSWR 511 Refl SWR RefLvi' 1.4 U Res: 100 mU/Div
18

M1 p52alz 1315 U
ke

16
15

14

13
12 A

w
YV V[V
1o00m .
b — e

-3







image4.png

EENS. 531 Trne Logt Refar--0.8 asTtex: 4.2 Ol
03

M1 [i78GHz 07920 dB
01

04

03

05

7

08

A1

13

20Hz 106Hz 1806k






image1.png

Coupling 521 Trans Loght RefLvi -20 dB Res 05 dBIDv [D&M]
-18

M1 - 424 otz 57
185 2 1 4

2GHz 10GHz 18 GHz






image2.png

P RIEZEINGRY 521 Trans LooM Reflvi:-15 dB Res: 2 dB/Dwv [DIM]

A1
13
15
a7
-8
2
23
25
E

TR Wil | /
|V WA Y [
A N
EIIEEVIRYIIN i








	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

